Cyklon H
Colour included
in the price
Cyklon H 410 x 1600	 Integrated thermostatic valve with immersion tube, angled, left, chrome
colour: RAL 1015	 SLIM thermostatic head, chrome
	 Integrated pipe‑masking set, chrome
www.termaheat.pl page 1 of 520160108wolka
Cyklon H

[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product
Code
Configuration
codes. 4
410 1000 408 212 800 170 120 2,59 13,05 WGCYH041100
410 1300 497 255 1100 170 120 3,29 16,65 WGCYH041130
410 1600 587 298 1400 170 120 3,98 20,24 WGCYH041160
495 1000 490 249 800 255 120 3,12 15,68 WGCYH049100
495 1300 597 299 1100 255 120 3,95 19,99 WGCYH049130
495 1600 704 349 1400 255 120 4,78 24,31 WGCYH049160
580 1300 697 342 1100 340 120 4,62 23,34 WGCYH058130
580 1600 821 399 1400 340 120 5,59 28,37 WGCYH058160
design: Maja Zalewska, Marek Kostykiewicz (M4M)
KUKA hanger
Available sizes:
Zinc primer